.125
.010
ø.160
.02
.125
.010
ø.160
.02

er C
apacitors
Voltronics
1083
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Voltronics
Part No. Fig.
Cap. Range (pF) Working
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage Q
Price Each
Min. Max. 1 10 100
768-JZ030 JZ030 I 1.5 3.0 100 220 500 @ 1MHz 1.96 1.79 1.26
768-JZ060 JZ060 I 2.0 6.0 100 220 1000 @ 1MHz 1.96 1.79 1.26
768-JZ080 JZ080 I 3.0 8.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.14 1.95 1.37
768-JZ100 JZ100 I 2.0 10.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.77 2.53 1.78
768-JZ150 JZ150 I 3.0 15.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.21 2.02 1.42
768-JZ200 JZ200 I 4.5 20.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.77 2.55 1.78
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Voltronics
Part No. Fig.
Cap. Range (pF) Working
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage Q
Price Each
Min. Max. 1 10 100
768-JR030 JR030 H 1.5 3.0 100 220 500 @ 1MHz 2.38 2.18 1.53
768-JR060 JR060 H 2.0 6.0 100 220 1000 @ 1MHz 2.49 2.29 1.60
768-JR080 JR080 H 3.0 8.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.18 1.98 1.40
768-JR100 JR100 H 2.0 10.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.24 2.05 1.44
768-JR150 JR150 H 3.0 15.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.24 2.05 1.44
768-JR200 JR200 H 4.5 20.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.28 2.08 1.46
768-JR300 JR300 H 5.5 30.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.45 2.24 1.58
768-JR400 JR400 H 8.0 40.0 100 220 1500 @ 1MHz 2.63 2.40 1.69
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Voltronics
Part No. Fig.
Cap. Range (pF) Working
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage Q
Price Each
Min. Max. 1 10 100
768-JN010 JN010 G 0.6 1.0 25 55 500 @ 1MHz 4.62 4.22 2.97
768-JN040 JN040 G 1.5 4.0 25 55 300 @ 1MHz 3.43 3.19 2.26
768-JN080 JN080 G 3.0 8.0 25 55 300 @ 1MHz 3.15 2.88 2.03
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Voltronics

768-A4M3 A4M3 C 0.5 3.0 125 250 3000 @ 100MHz 21.49 19.65 13.82
768-A4M5 A4M5 D 0.6 5.0 125 250 2000 @ 100MHz 21.88 20.00 14.06
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Voltronics
Part No. Fig.
Cap. Range (pF) Working
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage Q
Price Each
Min. Max. 1 10 50
768-A1J4 A1J4 A 0.5 4.0 250 500 4000 @ 100MHz 23.87 21.82 15.35
768-A1J8 A1J8 A 0.5 8.0 125 250 3000 @ 100MHz 27.37 25.02 17.60
768-A1J12 A1J12 B 0.6 12.0 125 250 2000 @ 100MHz 33.95 31.04 21.83
VOLTRONICS SMD Multi-Turn & Half-Turn Trimmer Capacitors
MULTI-TURN TRIMMER CAPACITORS
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/voltronics
Voltronics Corporation is the world's leader in the design and manufacture of precision trimmer capacitors.  Voltronics combines engineering know-how with leading edge